
Life Nights: 6:00-8:00 pm in the

 St. Gregory the Great Room

 2017-2018 LIFE TEEN SCHEDULE
Youth Ministry Led Mass 

11:00 am 2nd Sun each month

Sunday, June 11, 2017 Summer Life Night

Sunday, June 18, 2017

Sunday, June 25, 2017

Sunday, July 2, 2017

Sunday, July 9, 2017 Summer Life Night

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Alive in You Mission Trip

   to Sunday, July 16, 2017     Alive in You Mission Trip

Sunday, July 16, 2017

Monday, July 24, 2017

Sunday, August 6, 2017 Summer Life Night

Sunday, August 13, 2017

Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Sunday, August 20, 2017 First Life Night

Sunday, August 27, 2017

Sunday, September 3, 2017 No Life Night - Labor Day

Saturday, September 9, 2017 Italian Dinner

Sunday, September 10, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, September 17, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, September 24, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, October 1, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, October 8, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, October 15, 2017 Life Night Webo FBk

Sunday, October 22, 2017 No Life Night - Fall Break LHS FBk

Sunday, October 29, 2017 Life Night

Wednesday, November 1, 2017

Sunday, November 5, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, November 12, 2017 Life Night

Thursday, November 16, 2017

  to Sunday, November 19, 2017

Sunday, November 19, 2017 No Life Night 

Sunday, November 26, 2017

Sunday, December 3, 2017 Life Night

Friday, December 8, 2017 Holy Day of Obilgation Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Sunday, December 10, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, December 17, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, December 24, 2017 No Life Night-Christmas Eve

Monday, December 25, 2017

Sunday, December 31, 2017 No Life Night-New Year's Eve

Sunday, January 7, 2018 Life Night

Friday, January 12, 2018 Christian Awakening - Deanery Senior Retreat

  to Monday, January 15, 2018    Tipton Retreat Center, Tipton, Indiana

Sunday, January 14, 2018 No Life Night

Saturday, January 20, 2018 Life Night

to Sunday, January 21, 2018

NCYC-National Catholic Youth Conference

Holy Day of Obiligation Asumption of Blessed Virgin Mary

Holy Day of Obiligation All Saints' Day

Life Teen Family Picnic following 11 am Mass

Boone Co Fair Dairy Stand    NCYC Fundraiser/Community Service

Life Night Thanksgiving Celebration TBA

Holy Day of Obligation - Christmas, Nativity of the Lord

Life Teen Lock-In @ St. Joseph's 

  Lucas Oil & Indpls Convention Center

Subject to Change - Check bulletin or Flocknote for updates  06.30.17



Life Nights: 6:00-8:00 pm in the

 St. Gregory the Great Room

 2017-2018 LIFE TEEN SCHEDULE
Youth Ministry Led Mass 

11:00 am 2nd Sun each month

Sunday, January 28, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, February 4, 2018 Life Night following 11 am Mass - Souper Bowl 

Saturday, February 10, 2018

Sunday, February 11, 2018 Life Night

Wednesday, February 14, 2018

Friday, February 16, 2018

  to Sunday, February 18, 2018

Sunday, February 18, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, February 25, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, March 4, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, March 11, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, March 18, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, March 25, 2018 Life Night Webo FBk

March 25 - March 31, 2018 Holy Week

Thursday, March 29, 2018 Feast of the Lord's Supper

Friday, March 30, 2018 Good Friday

Saturday, March 31, 2018

Sunday, April 1, 2018

Sunday, April 8, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, April 15, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, April 22, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, April 29, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, May 6, 2018 Life Night

Sunday, May 13, 2018

Sunday, May 20, 2018

Sunday, May 20, 2018

Sunday, May 27, 2018

Saturday, June 2, 2018 Strawberry Shortcake Social following Corpus Christi Procession

Sunday, June 3, 2018

Sunday, June 10, 2018 Summer Life Night

Sunday, June 17, 2018 ??Mission Trip?? Alive in You

Sunday, June 24, 2018 Notre Dame Vision

Sunday, July 1, 2018 Marian U Missionary Disciples Inst

Sunday, July 8, 2018 Summer Life Night One Bread, One Cup, St. Meinrad

Sunday, July 15, 2018 ??Mission Trip??

Sunday, July 22, 2018

Sunday, July 29, 2018

Sunday, August 5, 2018 Summer Life Night

Sunday, August 12, 2018

Wednesday, August 15, 2018

Sunday, August 19, 2018

Sunday, August 26, 2018 Family Picnic

Holy Day of Obligation Assumption of Blessed Virgin Mary

   Guerin Catholic High School, Noblesville

Life Teen St. Valentine Dinner

Ash Wednesday - Beginning of Lent

Holy Saturday - at Sunset: Easter Vigil

No Life Night - Easter! Resurection of the Lord                      LHS SpBk

No Life Night - Mother's Day

No Life Night - Memorial Day Weekend

Life Night - End of the Year Celebration

Graduation Mass & Lunch

Destination Jesus High School Retreat

Subject to Change - Check bulletin or Flocknote for updates  06.30.17


